Microchip Technology - AT32UC3A1128-AUR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

136
AT32UC3A
19.7 User Interface
Table 19-1. Register Mapping
Offset Register Name Access Reset Value
0x0000 Master Configuration Register 0 MCFG0 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0004 Master Configuration Register 1 MCFG1 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0008 Master Configuration Register 2 MCFG2 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x000C Master Configuration Register 3 MCFG3 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0010 Master Configuration Register 4 MCFG4 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0014 Master Configuration Register 5 MCFG5 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0018 Master Configuration Register 6 MCFG6 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x001C Master Configuration Register 7 MCFG7 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0020 Master Configuration Register 8 MCFG8 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0024 Master Configuration Register 9 MCFG9 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0028 Master Configuration Register 10 MCFG10 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x002C Master Configuration Register 11 MCFG11 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0030 Master Configuration Register 12 MCFG12 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0034 Master Configuration Register 13 MCFG13 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0038 Master Configuration Register 14 MCFG14 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x003C Master Configuration Register 15 MCFG15 Read/Write 0x00000002
0x0040 Slave Configuration Register 0 SCFG0 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0044 Slave Configuration Register 1 SCFG1 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0048 Slave Configuration Register 2 SCFG2 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x004C Slave Configuration Register 3 SCFG3 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0050 Slave Configuration Register 4 SCFG4 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0054 Slave Configuration Register 5 SCFG5 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0058 Slave Configuration Register 6 SCFG6 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x005C Slave Configuration Register 7 SCFG7 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0060 Slave Configuration Register 8 SCFG8 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0064 Slave Configuration Register 9 SCFG9 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0068 Slave Configuration Register 10 SCFG10 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x006C Slave Configuration Register 11 SCFG11 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0070 Slave Configuration Register 12 SCFG12 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0074 Slave Configuration Register 13 SCFG13 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0078 Slave Configuration Register 14 SCFG14 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x007C Slave Configuration Register 15 SCFG15 Read/Write 0x00000010
0x0080 Priority Register A for Slave 0 PRAS0 Read/Write 0x00000000
0x0084 Priority Register B for Slave 0 PRBS0 Read/Write 0x00000000
0x0088 Priority Register A for Slave 1 PRAS1 Read/Write 0x00000000
32058K AVR32-01/12